
START LIST ‘’U14F’’ 
Perche Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 11 :30  

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HAMMOUCHE  IMENE 31.12.2012 ECB 06   

2  AMOKRANE NIHAD 27.12.2012 ECB 06   

3  BOUZIR IMENE 26.06.2012 AMCB 06   

4  NASRI FARAH 22.09.2012 RSB 06   

5  AMOKRANE BENSMA 27.11.2012 ECB 06   

6  AIT SAHALIA MARIA 28.12.2012 RSB 06   

7  AIT SAHALIA MAISSA 28.12.2012 RSB 06   

8  NASRI FARAH 22.09.2012 RSB 06   

9  RABHI MAISSA 01.09.2012 ECB 06   

 

Javelot Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 :10  

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BARACHE ANA 22.02.2012 ASROUDHA  06   

2  MEBARKI DAOUIA 22.03.2012 EALOTA 06   

3  AHFIR INES 07.08.2012 EMSA 06   

4  HAMOUCHE YASMINE 19.02.2012 CREB 06   

5  AKBOUCH  AYA 25.11.2013 CSSET  06   

6  AZOUZI AYA 20.06.2012 CSSET  06   

 
 

Hauteur Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :35 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HAMMOUCHE  IMENE 31.12.2012 ECB 06   

2  AROUS  RADJOUA 10 .11 .2013 EVB 06   

3  HELLAL  MALAK 18.10.2012 CREB 06   

4  BENAMRAN  RITAGE  20.05.2013 CSSET  06   

5  AMOKRANE BENSMA 27.11.2012 ECB 06   

6  BOURAOUA MARWA 12.07.2012 CSSET 06   

7  AISSAT MARWA 09.01.2013 EALOTA 06   

8  BENALI HALIMA 14.03.2012 ESA 06   

9  REDJRADJ LYNA 05.01.2013 EALOTA 06   

10  BOUSKINE  LITICIA 24.09.2012 ECB 06   

11  NASRI ANAIS 14.02.2012 ESA 06   

12  BOUANANI CELINE 03.04.2013 MBB 06   

13  AMROUCHE ALICIA 02.03.2012 ESA 06   

14  AKRICHE THANINA 15.10.2012 EALOTA 06   

15  AIT SADI AYA 27.10.2013 MBB 06   

16  MEBARKI DAOUIA 22.03.2012 EALOTA 06   

17  AMOKRANE NIHAD 27.12.2012 ECB 06   

18  RABHI MAISSA 01.09.2012 ECB 06   

 
 

 

FEDERATION ALGERIENNE D’ATHLETISME 

Ligue d’Athlétisme de Béjaïa 
2°Journée LAB U14-U16 

Stade d’athlétisme de Souk El Tenine : Samedi 22.03.2025  



Disque  Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :45 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AKBOUCH  AYA 25.11.2013 CSSET  06   

2  KHERAZ TINHINANE  25.10.2013 CAMOA  06   

3  AZOUZI AYA 20.06.2012 CSSET  06   

4  HENANE KENZA 25.07.2012 EALOTA 06   

5  MENACERI ANAIS 11.10.2012 ESA 06   

6  KHIREDDINE  Baya Nour EL HOUDA  16.10.2012 CAMOA  06   

7  KHALIFA  AYA 21.08.2013 CSSET  06   

8  KHERAZ  SOUMMAYA  12.08.2012 CAMOA  06   

 

120m Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 :50 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

    2  KHERAZ TINHINANE  25.10.2013 CAMOA  06   

    3  BENABDALLAH  AMIRA 12.01.2012 ACSA 06 S1  

4  AIT SELLAMET MASSILIA 31.07.2013 ATA 06 S1  

5  BENSADI MELISSA 12.10.2012 CREB 06 S1  

6  KIFOUCHE ZINEB 30.12.2012 EALOTA 06 S1  

7  BOUSKINE  LITICIA 24.09.2012 ECB 06 S1  

8  AIT SAHALIA MARIA 28.12.2012 RSB 06 S1  

9  AIT SAHALIA MAISSA 28.12.2012 RSB 06 S1  

10  TIGRINE ASSIA 05.11.2012 ACA 06 S1  

         

   2 120m KHERAZ  SOUMMAYA  12.08.2012 CAMOA  06 S2  

   3  OUZAICHE  ANAIS 18 .03. 2013 EVB 06 S2  

4  AIT OUALI RYMA 31.12.2012 ATA 06 S2  

5  BENZINE  MARIA 07.12.2013 CREB 06 S2  

6  REDJRADJ LYNA 05.01.2013 EALOTA 06 S2  

7  LARABI  ASMA 18.09.2013 ECB 06 S2  

8  BOUANANI CELINE 03.04.2013 MBB 06 S2  

9  ZIANE ELINE 30.05.2013 RSB 06 S2  

10  HEBBACHE KHAOULA 09.07.2012 THBA 06 S2  

         

2 120m 2 SALAS 03.09.2012 CAMOA  06 S3  

  3  AROUS  RADJOUA 10 .11 .2013 EVB 06 S3  

4  BECHIRE HANANE 04.04.2013 ATA 06 3  

5  HELLAL  MALAK 18.10.2012 CREB 06 3  

6  REDJRADJ MERIEM 16.08.2012 EALOTA 06 3  

7  KHENOUSSI NOUR EL HOUDA 11.01.2012 EMSA 06 3  

8  AMROUCHE ALICIA 02.03.2012 ESA 06 3  

9  KHELOUFI CHAIMA 22.11.2013 RSB 06 3  

10  AOUES NOURHANE 21.10.2013 THBA 06 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 120m BEKKA  HOUDA 12.09.2012 CAMOA 06 S4  

 3  BOULKARIA INES 30 .07. 2013 EVB 06 S4  

4  HIDJA LINA 27.06.2012 ATA 06 4  

5  HAMOUCHE YASMINE 19.02.2012 CREB 06 4  

6  AKRICHE THANINA 15.10.2012 EALOTA 06 4  

7  HARIK MAROUA 27.06.2012 EMSA 06 4  

8  BENALI HALIMA 14.03.2012 ESA 06 4  

9  CHAOU YASMINE 01.11.2012 RSB 06 4  

10  NASRI DJINAD 11.07.2013 THBA 06 4  

 

3 120m BOUDJAOUI HANA  22.08.2012 EATas 06 S5  

4  SAHLI  CERINE  21.05.2013 ACSA 06 5  

5  BRAHIMI LYNA 11.06.2012 CREB 06 5  

6  AISSAT MARWA 09.01.2013 EALOTA 06 5  

7  ABAHOUR DYNA 16.01.2013 EMSA 06 5  

8  DJAFRI NELIA 20.12.2012 ESA 06 5  

9  GUEDJALI IKRAM 29.06.2013 RSB 06 5  

10  GALOU MAYA 09.06.2013 JSBM 06 5  

         

  3 120m AZOUNE TANIRTH 24.11.2013 EATas 06 S6  

4  IBRAHIM  ILINE  27.09.2013 ACSA 06 6  

5  BOUABBANE LAYNA 09.02.2013 CREB 06 6  

6  BOURAOUA MARWA 12.7.2012 CSSET 06 6  

7  YALA MERIEM 02.06.2013 EMSA 06 6  

8  NASRI ANAIS 14.02.2012 ESA 06 6  

9  BOUREBABA IKRAM 12.05.2012 RSB 06 6  

10  HADDAD IMILIA 03.09.2012 JSBM 06 6  

         

2 120m BEKOUCHE MARINA 26.11.2012 EATas 06 S7  

3  ZERKAK AYA 17.11.2012 ESA 06 7  

4  BOUDJAOUI RACHEL 06.11.2013 EATas 06 7  

5  KHALIFA  AYA 21.8.2013 CSSET  06 7  

6  BENAMRAN  RITAGE  20.5.2013 CSSET  06 7  

7  BOUAZOUG KHAWLA 09.02.2012 ESA 06 7  

8  TOUATI SARA AHLAM 10.03.2012 RSB 06 7  

9  GUERROUAH ILIANA 04.07.2013 JSBM 06 7  

10  KACHEBI DJAMILA 08.05.2013 ECB 06 7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2000m Marche Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :50 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs 

1  BARACHE TINHINANE 10.10.2013 ASROUDHA 06   

2  OUABA IMENE 23.04.2012 EMSA 06   

3  BOUDRAHAM HADIA 01.02.2012 ESA 06   

4  CHAOUCH SONIA 18.10.2012 EMSA 06   

5  BENKHANNOUCHE SELSABIL 14.04.2013 ESA 06   

6  MEZHOUD DOUAA 11.02.2012 JSIA 06   

7  HAMANI TAFATH 23.07.2012 ESA 06   

8  IBSAIENE MELINA 08.05.2012 ESA 06   

9  OUABA MALAK 07.04.2012 EMSA 06   

10  BOUGAHAM  HOUDA 03 .07. 2012 EVB 06   

11  ROUHA IKRAM 21.06.2012 ESA 06   

12  DEBABCHA NOURDJIHAN 21.11.2012 JSIA 06   

13  BECHIRE HANANE 04.04.2013 ATA 06   

14  BENSADI MELISSA 12.10.2012 CREB 06   

15  BENZINE  MARIA 07.12.2013 CREB 06   

16  TAKORABET MELLISSA 27.04.2012 ACA 06   

17  BOUDJEMAA MAYSSA 16.09.2012 ACA 06   

18  BEKKA  HOUDA 12.09.2012 CAMOA 06   

19  KHIREDDINE  Baya Nour EL HOUDA  16.10.2012 CAMOA  06   

 

 

2000m Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 14 :20 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BELAID REKIA 17.10.2013 JSIA 06   

2  AOUGHLIS MAYA 25.11.2012 JSIA 06   

3  HACHEMI ASMA 24.05.2012 RSB 06   

4  FEDILA RAZIKA 01.12.2013 JSBM 06   

5  BENHAMOUCHE AICHA 03.01.2013 JSBM 06   

6  BOUDJAOUI HANA  22.08.2012 EATas 06   

7  AZOUNE TANIRTH 24.11.2013 EATas 06   

8  HIDJA LINA 27.06.2012 ATA 06   

9  GUERROUAH ILIANA 04.07.2013 JSBM 06   

10  AIT SELLAMET MASSILIA 31.07.2013 ATA 06   

11  REDJRADJ MERIEM 16.08.2012 EALOTA 06   

12  KIFOUCHE ZINEB 30.12.2012 EALOTA 06   

13  LARABI  ASMA 18.09.2013 ECB 06   

14  AIT OUALI RYMA 31.12.2012 ATA 06   

15  HADDAD IMILIA 03.09.2012 JSBM 06   

16  KACHEBI DJAMILA 08.05.2013 ECB 06   

17  BENALLAOUA  ELINA 19.12.2013 CAMOA  06   

18  LEHOUAZI INES 09.01.2013 RBS 06   

19  LEHOUAZI MAROUA 22.05.2013 RBS 06   

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

START LIST ‘’U14G’’ 
HAUTEUR Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 :00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

  1  SAIDI HOUSSEM 01.07.2012 CSTD 06   

2  AROUR ABDELHAK  22.8.2012 CSSET  06   

3  HAMDAD Adem 23.01.2012 CREB 06   

  4  BEKKA  ANIS 10.04.2013 MBB 06   

5  BOUHARA FOUAD 10.07.2012 AMCB 06   

6  YASSER Hani 25.04.2013 CREB 06   

7  KHENTOUS LOUANES 08.12.2012 EALOTA 06   

  8  MEDDOUR  LOUNIS  11.07.2012 ECB 06   

  9  HANOUT Mahdi 03.10.2012 CREB 06   

10  GHILAS  Messipsa 08.04.2013 CREB 06   

11  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH  MOUAD 15.07.2012 AMCB 06   

12  BENABDELHAK MOURAD 12.04.2013 MBB 06   

13  HAMMACHE NASSIM  13.09.2012 ECB 06   

14  OUARET Rabia 25.04.2013 CREB 06   

15  MAAMERI RAMY  11.09.2012 ECB 06   

16  MEBARKI  RAMZI  02.02.2012 CSSET  06   

17  BRAKNI YIDIR ALLAL 31.03.2012 AMCB 06   

18  BOUHAMOU  YOUMER 01.04.2012 MBB 06   

19  BAKLI YOUNES 04.11.2013 RSB 06   

20  ABDELAOUI YOUNES  26.06.2013 CSSET  06   

21  MOUZAOUI AIMED 17.12.2012 EVB 08   

 

 

DISQUE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :15 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  SAIDI  AHCEN 01.07.2012 CSTD 06   

2  BOUMEZOUED GHIWEN 15.07.2012 EALOTA 06   

3  OUAMARA NASSIM 16.12.2012 ASROUDHA  06   

4  MERDJANE  AMINE  28.8.2012 CSSET  06   

5  BOUHARA SAID 27.07.2012 EALOTA 06   

6  BELLOUL  AYOUB 07.01.2012 CSTD 06   

7  IGHIT  Ayoub  20.02.2012 ACSA 06   

8  AMRANE KHALIL 14.03.2013 CSTD 06   

9  OUAKOUCHE YANIS 02.10.2013 MBB 06   

10  LOUNIS ACHRAF 01.12.2012 CSTD 06   

11  BOUMEZOUED IZEM 15.07.2012 EALOTA 06   

12  MAMMERI RAMY 25.12.2012 AMCB 06   

 

FEDERATION ALGERIENNE D’ATHLETISME 

Ligue d’Athlétisme de Béjaïa 
2°Journée LAB U14-U16 

Stade d’athlétisme de Souk El Tenine : Samedi 22.03.2025  



13  TALEB  IDIR  25.11.2012 CSSET  06   

14  YAKOUBI WASSIM 12.03.2012 EALOTA 06   

15  AYADI AMINE 30.01.2012 EMSA 06   

16  HADDAD ILYES 15.08.2012 RSB 06   

17  SALHI MAHDI 08.02.2012 CSTD 06   

 

 

PERCHE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BOUHARA FOUAD 10.07.2012 AMCB 06   

2  BALOUL YANNI 09.05.2012 ASROUDHA 06   

3  TAMART OUAGHLIS 01.09.2013 RSB 06   

4  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH  MOUAD 15.07.2012 AMCB 06   

5  BELLOUL  AYOUB 07.01.2012 CSTD 06   

6  OUBELAID ZAKI 08.01.2012 ASROUDHA 06   

7  ALLOUACHE ILYAS 25.03.2013 MBB 06   

8  BRAKNI YIDIR ALLAL 31.03.2012 AMCB 06   

9  AIT HATRIT ZINEDDINE 26.05.2013 MBB 06   

10  MEDDOUR  LOUNIS  11.07.2012 ECB 06   

11  HAMMACHE NASSIM  13.09.2012 ECB 06   

12  MAAMERI RAMY  11.09.2012 ECB 06   

14  OUYOUGOUT  FAIZ 20.12.2013 EVB 06   

15  MOUZAOUI AIMED 17.12.2012 EVB 08   

 

 

JAVELOT Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :40 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

  1  HARIR ILYES 24.07.2013 CSTD 06   

  2  MERDJANE  AMINE  28.08.2012 CSSET  06   

  3  YAKOUBI RACHID 06.07.2013 EALOTA 06   

  4  TALEB  IDIR  25.11.2012 CSSET  06   

  5  HADDAD ILYES 15.08.2012 RSB 06   

  6  AMRANE KHALIL 14.03.2013 CSTD 06   

  7  KHENTOUS LOUANES 08.12.2012 EALOTA 06   

  8  SLIMANOU MOHAMED 02.03.2013 CSTD 06   

  9  OUAMARA NASSIM 16.12.2012 ASROUDHA  06   

10  LOUNIS ACHRAF 01.12.2012 CSTD 06   

11  CHAKR RAMY 19.10.2013 EALOTA 06   

12  YAKOUBI WASSIM 12.03.2012 EALOTA 06   

13  AYAD YACINE 15.10.2012 CSTD 06   

14  OUBELAID ZAKI 08.01.2012 ASROUDHA 06   

15  ABZOUZ ABDERAOUF 04.02.2013 RBS 06   

16  AMOKRANE WAHID 27.08.2013 RBS 06   

17  AINAYET AIMED EDDINE  02.05.2013 EVB 06   

 

 

 

 



120m Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 :05 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

   3 120m FEREDJ ADEM  28.07.2012 EATas 06 S1  

4  TIGRINE RAYANE 17.01.2012 ATA 06 1  

5  HIDRI AMINE 17.08.2012 ATA 06 1  

6  OUARET Rabia 25.04.2013 CREB 06 1  

7  DERGUINI  ASSIREM  22.04.2012 CSSET  06 1  

8  DERGAOUI MED ISLAM 05.04.2012 EALOTA 06 1  

9  YAKOUBI RACHID 06.07.2013 EALOTA 06 1  

10  AIT HATRIT ZINEDDINE 26.05.2013 MBB 06 1  

         

       3 120m SALHI  AHMED 22.01.2013 EATas 06 S2  

4  MAHFI GHILAS 06.01.2013 ATA 06 2  

5  AZOULA MAYAS 07.06.2012 ATA 06 2  

6  HAMDAD Adem 23.01.2012 CREB 06 2  

7  MEBARKI  RAMZI  02.02.2012 CSSET  06 2  

8  SALHI MAHDI 08.02.2012 CSTD 06 2  

9  CHAKR RAMY 19.10.2013 EALOTA 06 2  

10  BOUNAB AYOUB 13.03.2013 THBA 06 2  

         

       3 120m KERRACHE  YAKOUB 24.07.2012 EATas 06 S3  

4  AZZI RAFIK 18.10.2012 ATA 06 3  

5  DJERRAHI MD AMOKRANE 12.07.2013 ATA 06 3  

6  YASSER Hani 25.04.2013 CREB 06 3  

7  AROUR ABDELHAK  22.8.2012 CSSET  06 3  

8  SLIMANOU MOHAMED 02.03.2013 CSTD 06 3  

9  MENAOUI HAMZA 19.02.2012 ECB 06 3  

10  NASRI ZIAD 16.06.2012 THBA 06 3  

         

 3 120m MEDJDOUB MED A.MOUDJIB 19.09.2013 EATas 06 S4  

 4  BEN ALI DARIAN 05.03.2012 ASROUDHA  06 4  

5  AIT SI ALI WALID 10.03.2012 ATA 06 4  

6  GHILAS  Messipsa 08.04.2013 CREB 06 4  

7  TALEB  ABDENNOUR  05.11.2013 CSSET  06 4  

8  ABDELAOUI YOUNES  26.06.2013 CSSET  06 4  

9  BELAID ABDELMALEK 31.07.2013 EMSA 06 4  

10  BENABDELHAK MOURAD 12.04.2013 MBB 06 4  

         

       3 120m BEDJIL YOUVANE 06.05.2012 EATas 06 S5  

4  LAHLAH KARAM 05.05.2012 AMCB 06 5  

5  AIT OUALI FARES MASSIPSSA 27.09.2012 ATA 06 5  

6  HANOUT Mahdi 03.10.2012 CREB 06 5  

7  ALLITI  HAMZA 10.03.2013 CSSET  06 5  

8  MIRA AMIR 9.11.2012 CSSET  06 5  

9  BOUHAMOU  YOUMER 01.04.2012 MBB 06 5  

10  OUYOUGOUT  FAIZ 20.12.2013 EVB 06 5  

 

 

 

 



 

2000m Marche Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 14 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  ANZI  YOUNES  14.05.2012 CSSET  06   

2  BOUHRAOUA KENZI 13.05.2012 EALOTA 06   

3  DJERRAHI MD AMOKRANE 12.07.2013 ATA 06   

4  BALOUL YANNI 09.05.2012 ASROUDHA 06   

5  DJEFFAL MOHAMED 21.05.2012 ACSA 06   

 

2000m Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 14 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs 

1 2000m TITOUAH AXEL 12.08.2013 JSBM 06 S1  

2  AINSERI ISLEM 22.07.2012 JSIA 06 1  

3  SALHI ILYASE 28.07.2013 EATas 06 1  

4  SALHI ABDERRAHIM 19.09.2013 EATas 06 1  

5  OUCHENE MAYAS 20.09.2013 JSBM 06 1  

6  BEN ALI DARIAN 05.03.2012 ASROUDHA  06 1  

7  TIGRINE RAYANE 17.01.2012 ATA 06 1  

8  HIDRI AMINE 17.08.2012 ATA 06 1  

9  AIT OUALI FARES MASSIPSSA 27.09.2012 ATA 06 1  

10  DERGUINI  ASSIREM  22.04.2012 CSSET  06 1  

11  SAIDI  AHCEN 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 1  

12  HARIR ILYES 24.07.2013 CSTD 06 1  

13  MAHFI GHILAS 06.01.2013 ATA 06 1  

 

1 2000m BETTACHE LOUNES 14.02.2013 EMSA 06 S2  

2  MEDJDOUB MED A.MOUDJIB 19.09.2013 EATas 06 2  

3  BESSAI AMAR 22.07.2012 JSBM 06 2  

4  MEDRAR MESSAOUD 20.05.2012 JSBM 06 2  

5  FEREDJ ADEM  28.07.2012 EATas 06 2  

6  SALHI  AHMED 22.01.2013 EATas 06 2  

7  AZZI RAFIK 18.10.2012 ATA 06 2  

8  SAIDI HOUSSEM 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 2  

9  AZOULA MAYAS 07.06.2012 ATA 06 2  

10  AIT SI ALI WALID 10.03.2012 ATA 06 2  

11  TALEB  ABDENNOUR  5.11.2013 CSSET  06 2  

12  ALLITI  HAMZA 10.03.2013 CSSET  06 2  

13  AYAD YACINE 15.10.2012 CSTD 06 2  

14  BOUHRAOUA OUSSAMA 28.12.2013 RBS 06 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

START LIST ‘’U16F’’ 
PERCHE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 11 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  CHEKAL AYA 01.07.2010 AMCB 06   

2  AZAMOUM  AHLEM 04.11.2011 MBB 06   

3  SIFAOUI ANIA 06.04.2011 MBB 06   

4  AGGOUNE  AMINA  21.07.2010 ECB 06   

5  MAAMERI CHAFIA 10.01.2011 MBB 06   

6  ZANE   LETICIA 03.09.2010 AMCB 06   

7  TERKI FARAH 16.11.2011 MBB 06   

8  BELFOU AMINA 13.11.2011 AMCB 06   

9  MESSAOUDI AYA 23.09.2010 AMCB 06   

10  MESSSAOUDEN MALAK 22.10.2010 MBB 06   

 

JAVELOT Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  FERROUDJ ANAIS 14.07.2010 EALOTA 06   

2  FERROUDJ FERIEL 21.12.2011 EALOTA 06   

3  MEZIANI LYNA 29.01.2011 EMSA 06   

4  BOUGUECHTOULI MAISSA 28.10.2010 RSB 06   

5  BOUGUECHTOULI MAISSA 28.10.2010 RSB 06   

6  AMOKRANE  AYA 16.06.2010 RBS 06   

 

T. SAUT Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 45 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  LAHDIRI  LINA 18.10.2010 ACSA 06   

2  RAHMANI LINA 29.04.2011 MBB 06   

3  MEKRIOU MAISSA 24.07.2010 RSB 06   

4  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24.01.2010 ESA 06   

5  AGGOUN FARAH-AHLAM 25.03.2011 MBB 06   

6  RABEHI YAKOUT-MALAK 24.09.2011 CREB 06   

7  CHIBOUTI  IMENE 08.08.2011 MBB 06   

8  BETTACHE  NESRINE 14.04.2011 EMSA 06   

 

DISQUE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 45 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MEZIANI  DIDA  11.02.2010 ACSA 06   

2  HADDAD WAFA 27.06.2011 AMCB 06   

3  BELBACHIR  RYM 12.10.2011 ACSA 06   

4  MANSOUR ZINEB 26.12.2010 MBB 06   

 

FEDERATION ALGERIENNE D’ATHLETISME 

Ligue d’Athlétisme de Béjaïa 
2°Journée LAB U14-U16 

Stade d’athlétisme de Souk El Tenine : Samedi 22.03.2025  



5  HADDAD KAHINA 11.01.2011 RSB 06   

6  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.2011 ASROUDHA  06   

 

250m Haies Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 : 30 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

4  KECHIDA  INES 01. 03 .2010 EVB 06 S1  

5  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.2011 RSB 06 1  

6  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.2010 MBB 06 1  

7  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.2011 RSB 06 1  

8  DAOUD LAMISSE 15.06.2010 RSB 06 1  

9  TABET   ANIES 02.07.2010 ACA 06 1  

         

4 250mH HANIFI  RANIA 18.07.2010 ACSA  06 S2  

5  BETTACHE  NESRINE 14.04.2011 EMSA 06 2  

6  BRAHAMI AYA ABIDA 17.05.2011 RSB 06 2  

7  AGGOUN FARAH-AHLAM 25.03.2011 MBB 06 2  

8  HAMMOUCHE ANISSA 18.06.2010 RSB 06 2  

9  ALIANE  HANANE 21.06.2011 ACA 06 2  

 

150m  Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 20 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

  3 150m SIDANI RAMA 08.07.2010 E.A.T 06 S1  

4  MESSAOUDI AYA 23.09.10 AMCB 06 1  

5  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.2011 ASROUDHA  06 1  

6  MESSSAOUDEN MALAK 22.10.2010 MBB 06 1  

7  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.2010 MBB 06 1  

8  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.2011 RSB 06 1  

9  TOUATI AMAL 07.09.2010 RSB 06 1  

10  OULAADJ MANEL 14.03.2010 ACA 06 1  

         

  3 150m BEKOUCHE RIHAN 01.02.2010 E.A.T 06 S2  

4  BELFOU AMINA 13.11.11 AMCB 06 2  

5  BACHA KAMILIA 16.12.2011 ATA 06 2  

6  MERZOUGUI TAIMA 14 .05 .11 EVB 06 2  

7  OUKACI FATMA ZOHRA 31.10.2011 MBB 06 2  

8  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.2011 RSB 06 2  

9  DAOUD LAMISSE 15.06.2010 RSB 06 2  

10  BOUDJEMAA  MELISSA 18.06.2010 ACA 06 2  

         

  3 150m BOUCHIBANE AYA 28.09.2011 E.A.T 06 S3  

  4  MOUSSOUS  KATIA 04.02.2010 ACSA 06 3  

5  RABEHI YAKOUT-MALAK 24.09.2011 CREB 06 3  

6  BOULKHSSAIM MALAK 02 .11. 10 EVB 06 3  

7  OUKACI IMENE 31.10.2011 MBB 06 3  

8  BRAHAMI AYA ABIDA 17.05.2011 RSB 06 3  

9  HAMMOUCHE ANISSA 18.06.2010 RSB 06 3  

 

 

 



 

 

  3 150m AZOUNE NIHAD 27.01.2011 E.A.T 06 S4  

  4  MERAR  ASMA  10.03.2011 ACSA 06 4  

5  GRITLI  CHAIMA 15.12.2011 CREB 06 4  

6  BOUBALOU  LYNA 30.11.2010 EVB 06 4  

7  MADI MORDJANE 09.06.2011 MBB 06 4  

8  AHFIR MALAK 16.05.2011 RSB 06 4  

9  ABBOU NELIA 28.08.2010 RSB 06 4  

         

  2 150m HARAOUI FARAH 10.03.2010 E.A.T 06 S5  

  3  SADI  ELZA 08.09.2011 ACSA 06 5  

  4  DJAIL MAISSA 15.11.2010 EMSA 06 5  

5  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24.01.2010 ESA 06 5  

6  BRAHMI  HADJER 01.01.2011 MBB 06 5  

7  RAHMANI LYNA 29.11.2010 RSB 06 5  

8  OUDJIT KATIA 08.12.2010 JSBM 06 5  

9  BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27.07.2011 RBS 06 5  

 
 

2000m  Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 14 : 40 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AIT YAHIA SYLINE 22.01.2010 JSIA 06   

2  AIT SAID NAWAL 22.10.2011 JSBM 06   

3  BOUCHIBANE AYA 28.09.2011 EATas 06   

4  BOUMERAOU NIHED 07.07.2011 JSIA 06   

5  MEZHOUD MARIA 12.11.2011 JSIA 06   

6  FEDILA CYLIA 04.08.2011 JSBM 06   

7  KHIRDINE MELINA 07.08.2011 JSIA 06   

8  BOUCHIBANE NOUR EL  HOUDA 02.08.2010 EATas 06   

9  OUTERBAH AMIRA 02.06.2010 JSIA 06   

10  HARAOUI FARAH 10.03.2010 EATas 06   

11  OUDJIT KATIA 08.12.2010 JSBM 06   

12  BENZENATI LINA 24.07.2010 JSIA 06   

13  BENMAMAS  AYOUB  20.05.2011 ACSA 06   

14  AZNAGUE MELINA 02.02.2011 ACA 06   

15  BALIT  MAROUA 20.08.2011 ACA 06   

16  DJERMOULI BAYA 12.03.2011 ACA 06   

17  HADDAD  TIFINAGH 04.10.2011 ACA 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

START LIST ‘’U16G’’ 
T. SAUT Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HAMMOURAOUI  AMINE  27.02.2011 ACSA 06   

2  KORICHE HANI 12.05.2010 THBA 06   

3  MANSEUR LOUNIS 28.06.2011 JSIA 06   

4  OUZANI  YANNE 21.07.2011 ACSA 06   

5  BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05.07.2011 RBS 06   

 
DISQUE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 15 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MAOUCHE SELYANE 13.09.2011 AMCB 06   

2  AMRANE ABDELALIM 16.05.2011 MBB 06   

3  LASSOUANI MEHDI 14.08.2010 EMSA 06   

4  ALLAOUA ABDELMOUNAIM 13.08.2010 ESA 06   

5  OUNAS ISLAM 16.03.2010 JSIA 06   

6  AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16.07.2011 MBB 06   

7  AROUR YACINE  19.12.2011 CSSET 06   

8  KASDI YANIS 05.05.2011 MBB 06   

9  CHERFI SID ALI 27.07.2011 RSB 06   

10  BOUHIRED  SYPHAX  18.01.2011 CSSET 06   

11  HENANE HAMZA 19.08.2010 EALOTA 06   

12  KHENTOUS  SAID 11.05.2011 RBS 06   

 
PERCHE Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 15 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  CHIKH  MOUSSA 10.02.2011 MBB 06   

2  BOULKARIA WALIS 15.06.2011 EVB 06   

3  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASROUDHA  06   

4  MEBARKI ISLEM 24.08.2010 MBB 06   

5  BAKOURI FADI 02.08.2011 MBB 06   

6  OUAMARA OUASSIM 08.08.2011 ASROUDHA 06   

7  SEDDIK A.RAOUF 04.01.2011 MBB 06   

8  HIHAT ADEL 05.12.2011 MBB 06   

 

 

 

 

 

FEDERATION ALGERIENNE D’ATHLETISME 

Ligue d’Athlétisme de Béjaïa 
2°Journée LAB U14-U16 

Stade d’athlétisme de Souk El Tenine : Samedi 22.03.2025  



JAVELOT Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 40 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HENANE HAMZA 19.08.2010 EALOTA 06   

2  CHIBANI A.RAHMANE 11.10.2010 MBB 06   

3  ADOUANE MD A.RAOUF 13.12.2011 AMCB 06   

4  MAZOUZ ABDELKHALIL 30.07.2011 CSSET 06   

5  OUAMARA OUASSIM 08.08.2011 ASROUDHA 06   

6  BOUHIRED NASREDDINE 31.10.2010 MBB 06   

7  BOUHIRED  SYPHAX  18.1.2011 CSSET 06   

8  FEDIKHI MANOU 16.08.2010 MBB 06   

9  AROUR YACINE  19.12.2011 CSSET 06   

10  AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16.07.2011 MBB 06   

11  CHIKH  MOUSSA 10.02.2011 MBB 06   

12  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASROUDHA  06   

13  BOUHARA MAHDI 20.08.2010 EALOTA 06   

14  AGOUNE  ADEM 27.06.2011 RBS 06   

15  BOUFFROURA WASSIM 09.03.2011 RBS 06   

 

250m Haies Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 12 : 40 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

3  AMGHAR  MASSIVE  20.4.2012 CSSET 06 1 B ou M 

4  KHELOUFI IBRAHIM 17.08.2010 RSB 06 1  

5  BENAIDJER FAYEZ 11.02.2010 MBB 06 1  

6  BENMOUHOUB HANI 24.11.2010 MBB 06 1  

7  YAHIOU HAMZA  05.07.2011 ECB 06 1  

8  FEDIKHI MANOU 16.08.2010 MBB 06 1  

         

4 250mH ISADOUNENE MD AMOKRANE 09.04.2010 MBB 06 2  

5  HIHAT ADEL 05.12.2011 MBB 06 2  

6  BENABDELHAK RAYAN 07.05.2011 MBB 06 2  

7  BAKOURI FADI 02.08.2011 MBB 06 2  

8  KERAOUCHE  IDIRIS 28.05.2011 ECB  06 2  

 

150m  Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 13 : 35 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

3  HEBBACHE BADER-EDDINE 12.01.2010 EATas 06 S1  

4  DJEBARET A.KRIM 19.03.2011 AMCB 06 1  

5  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASROUDHA  06 1  

6  BENMOUHOUB HANI 24.11.2010 MBB 06 1  

7  BOULKARIA WALIS 15.06.2011 EVB 06 1  

8  KERAOUCHE  IDIRIS 28.05.2011 ECB  06 1  

9  CHIBANI A .RAHMANE 11.10.2010 MBB 06 1  

         

3 150m SACI KHALIL 20.06.2010 EATas 06 S2  

4  BOUHIRED NASREDDINE 31.10.2010 MBB 06 2  

5  OUAMARA OUASSIM 08.08.2011 ASROUDHA 06 2  

6  YAHIOU HAMZA  05.07.2011 ECB 06 2  



7  BENAIDJER FAYEZ 11.02.2010 MBB 06 2  

8  FERSAOUI ADEM 19.03.2011 AMCB 06 2  

9  TITOUAH ANIS 18.08.2011 JSBM 06 2  

 

3 150m AMIR  BACHIR 06.07.2010 EATas 06 S3  

4  ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09.2011 AMCB 06 3  

5  OURTILANE Yanis 19.10.2011 ATA 06 3  

6  IKHLEF MEHDI 02.09.2011 EALOTA 06 3  

7  AREZKI WASSIM 04.08.2010 MBB 06 3  

8  NASRI ISLAM 25.09.2010 THBA 06 3  

9  KORICHE HANI 12.05.2010 THBA 06 3  

10  BENABDELHAK RAYAN 07.05.2011 MBB 06 3  

         

3 150m TOUATI YOUDAS 19.04.2011 EATas 06 S4  

4  KARA YACINE 02.09.2011 AMCB 06 4  

5  MOUSSAOUI AHCENE 08.03.2010 MBB 06 4  

6  BENAMRAN  ADAM 10.12.2011 CSSET 06 4  

7  NASRI ARIS 25.09.2010 THBA 06 4  

8  HIHAT ADEL 05.12.2011 MBB 06 4  

9  BOUNAB AYMENE 21.01.2010 THBA 06 4  

10  LALAM Yanis 12.09.2011 ATA 06 4  

 
2000m  Date : 22.03.2025  Horaire : 14 : 50 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BONCEUR  ADEM RACHID 17.03.2010 ESA 06   

2  DEBABCHA RAYANE 28.04.2010 JSIA 06   

3  IHADDADENE  LOCIF 03.11.2011 ACA 06   

4  ROUHA OUSSAMA 28.10.2010 JSIA 06   

5  MENACERI ILYES 12.12.2010 JSIA 06   

6  TITOUH OUZYINE 01.02.2011 JSBM 06   

7  BOUCHIBANE HAITHEM 11.10.2011 EATas 06   

8  TOUATI YOUDAS 19.04.2011 EATas 06   

9  OURTILANE Yanis 19.10.2011 ATA 06   

10  LALAM Yanis 12.09.2011 ATA 06   

11  BENAMRAN  ADAM 10.12.2011 CSSET 06   

12  IKHLEF MEHDI 02.09.2011 EALOTA 06   

13  TITOUAH ANIS 18.08.2011 JSBM 06   

14  AIT SI ALI  RACIM 27.06.2010 ACA 06   

15  KORICHE HANI 12.05.2010 THBA 06   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


